In
tro
d
u
c
tio
n
Alt Colors:

for maximum
riding comfort.
•  10mm thick memory foam back pad.
•  Extra padding is also
provided via padded panels
throughout the jacket.
•  Zip open air vents
are positioned on the
back of shoulders.
•  Moisture wicking neoprene in the
collar for maximum rider comfort.
Black/Blue
Black/Red
Black
BLACK/BLUE
MNS-JDM-BKBL-40 Size 40
MNS-JDM-BKBL-42 Size 42
MNS-JDM-BKBL-44 Size 44
MNS-JDM-BKBL-46 Size 46
MNS-JDM-BKBL-48 Size 48
MNS-JDM-BKBL-50 Size 50
BLACK/rED
MNS-JDM-BKRD-40 Size 40
MNS-JDM-BKRD-42 Size 42
MNS-JDM-BKRD-44 Size 44
MNS-JDM-BKRD-46 Size 46
MNS-JDM-BKRD-48 Size 48
MNS-JDM-BKRD-50 Size 50
BLACK
MNS-JDM-BKBK-40 Size 40
MNS-JDM-BKBK-42 Size 42
MNS-JDM-BKBK-44 Size 44
MNS-JDM-BKBK-46 Size 46
MNS-JDM-BKBK-48 Size 48
MNS-JDM-BKBK-50 Size 50
REMOVABLE
THERMO LINER
REFLECTIVE
ELEMENTS

inseam length.
•  Knee and inside lower leg
areas are reinforced with
highly abrasion resistant
ballistic nylon.
•  Zippers are located on the
side of the calf from knee
down with hook & loop
closures for easy entry.
•  Reflective piping is used
across the knees and
on the outside of both
lower legs for maximum
nighttime visibility.
pErForATED�BLACK
MNS-PRP-BKBK-30 Size 30
MNS-PRP-BKBK-32 Size 32
MNS-PRP-BKBK-34 Size 34
MNS-PRP-BKBK-36 Size 36
MNS-PRP-BKBK-38 Size 38
MNS-PRP-BKBK-40 Size 40
Pair with the Dominator
Jacket for a 2-piece suit!
STAnDArD�BLACK
MNS-XCP-BKBK-3S Size S

•  Machine wash.
•  Real DuPont™ ARAMID fiber
reinforcement in all high
abrasion and impact areas.
•  Lined pockets for comfort.
A R A m i D  m E n ’ s  J E A n s
A  f a n t a s t i c  v a l u e  i n  a n  A r a m i d  l i n e d  j e a n  t h e  S h e r p a  j e a n  h a s  a  s t r a i g h t  l e g ,  r e l a x e d
c u t  a v a i l a b l e  i n  d a r k  b l u e  o r  b l a c k  w a s h e d  f i n i s h e s ,  t h e  S h e r p a  c a n  b e  e v e r y  d a y  j e a n s
a s  w e l l  a s  r i d i n g  j e a n s .  U n d e r  t h e  1 2  o z .  w a s h e d  s t r e t c h  d e n i m  i s  D u P o n t ™  A R A M I D
f i b e r  r e i n f o r c e m e n t  i n  a l l  t h e  h i g h  a b r a s i o n  a n d  i m p a c t  a r e a s .  T h e r e ' s  e v e n  r e m o v a b l e
C E  r a t e d  k n e e  a r m o r  a n d  a n  a n t i - b a c t e r i a l  m e s h  i n n e r  l i n i n g .
Dark Blue
Black
Aramid
Lining DetailDArK�BLUE
MNS-ASH-DBJN-3032 Size 30-32
MNS-ASH-DBJN-3230 Size 32-30
MNS-ASH-DBJN-3232 Size 32-32
MNS-ASH-DBJN-3234 Size 32-34
MNS-ASH-DBJN-3430 Size 34-30
MNS-ASH-DBJN-3432 Size 34-32
MNS-ASH-DBJN-3434 Size 34-34
MNS-ASH-DBJN-3630 Size 36-30
MNS-ASH-DBJN-3632 Size 36-32
MNS-ASH-DBJN-3634 Size 36-34
MNS-ASH-DBJN-3830 Size 38-30
MNS-ASH-DBJN-3832 Size 38-32
MNS-ASH-DBJN-3834 Size 38-34
BLACK
MNS-ASH-BKJN-3032 Size 30-32
MNS-ASH-BKJN-3230 Size 32-30
MNS-ASH-BKJN-3232 Size 32-32
MNS-ASH-BKJN-3234 Size 32-34
MNS-ASH-BKJN-3430 Size 34-30
MNS-ASH-BKJN-3432 Size 34-32
MNS-ASH-BKJN-3434 Size 34-34
MNS-ASH-BKJN-3630 Size 36-30
MNS-ASH-BKJN-3632 Size 36-32
MNS-ASH-BKJN-3634 Size 36-34
MNS-ASH-BKJN-3830 Size 38-30
MNS-ASH-BKJN-3832 Size 38-32
MNS-ASH-BKJN-3834 Size 38-34
WARNING! No boot, apparel, helmet or other protective device can completely protect
you in all foreseeable or unusual accidents. Riding motorcycles, ATVs, and other
motorized vehicles is dangerous. In the event of an upset, collision, or other accident,
you may be seriously injured or killed, regardless of the type of protective equipment

BLACK
MNT-GAL-BKBK-3S Size S
MNT-GAL-BKBK-4M Size M
MNT-GAL-BKBK-5L Size L
MNT-GAL-BKBK-6XL Size XL
MNT-GAL-BKBK-7XXL Size XXL
DArK�BLUE
MNS-LAF-DBJN-4R Size 4 Regular
MNS-LAF-DBJN-4S Size 4 Short
MNS-LAF-DBJN-6L Size 6 Long
MNS-LAF-DBJN-6R Size 6 Regular
MNS-LAF-DBJN-6S Size 6 Short
MNS-LAF-DBJN-8L Size 8 Long
MNS-LAF-DBJN-8R Size 8 Regular
MNS-LAF-DBJN-8S Size 8 Short
MNS-LAF-DBJN-10L Size 10 Long
MNS-LAF-DBJN-10R Size 10 Regular
MNS-LAF-DBJN-10S Size 10 Short
MNS-LAF-DBJN-12R Size 12 Regular
MNS-LAF-DBJN-12S Size 12 Short
MNS-LAF-DBJN-14R Size 14 Regular
NEW!
NEW!
YEAR W
ARRANTY